October

July 19-20
September 27-29
November
September 9-14
October 2-4
October 17-19
October 19-20
October 22-23
December
November 15-17
November 18
November 20-23
November 25-29
December 4-6
December 7
December 8-9
December 14-15

Micheline Dubé, President & Chief Executive Officer
Travel Expenses Paid - October 1, 2016 to December 31, 2016

Purpose of Travel

Minister Marc Garneau's visit to Sault Ste Marie (late charge to

credit card)

Board Committees, BOD Strategic Session & TIBA visit

IBTTA Conference (balance of claim from September 9th)

CAN-AM Conference

Meetings at BWB

TIBA Board Meeting

TIBA Employee Appreciation Dinner

SSMBA Board Meeting
TIBA Board Meeting
Meetings at BWB
Labour Disruption in BWB
Labour Disruption in BWB
SIBC Board Meeting
Labour Disruption in BWB
TIBA Board Meeting
Total for Q3 2016 - 2017

Location

Sault Ste Marie, ON
Kingston, ON

Denver, Colorado, USA
Washington, DC, USA
Sarnia, ON

Alexandria Bay, NY, USA
Alexandria Bay, NY, USA

Sault Ste Marie, ON
Alexandria Bay, NY, USA
Sarnia, ON

Sarnia, ON

Sarnia, ON

Cornwall, ON

Sarnia, ON

Alexandria Bay, NY, USA
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Travel

98.33
425.14

730.97
863.33
325.76
246.67

928.65
201.96
1,195.46
1,382.17
699.18
134.46
1,142.28
327.76
8,702.12

v n n n

wr

w v 0

Lodging

1,425.94
715.90
282.50
125.70

369.51
492.68
226.00

113.00
118.72
3,869.95

Meals &

Incidentals

wr

w v 0

141.60

22555 §
177.45
17.30

131.65

160.25
382.95
171.20

108.40
17.30
1,533.65 $

Other Total

S 98.33
566.74

wn

1,425.94
2,508.30
1,323.28
468.76
246.67

835.88

v n n non

1,060.30
201.96
1,725.22
2,257.80
1,096.38
134.46
1,363.68
463.78
835.88 $ 14,941.60

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$




