Micheline Dubé, President & Chief Executive Officer Travel Expenses Paid - October 1, 2016 to December 31, 2016												
October												
	Minister Marc Garneau's visit to Sault Ste Marie (late charge to											
July 19-20	credit card)	Sault Ste Marie, ON	\$	98.33							\$	98.33
September 27-29	Board Committees, BOD Strategic Session & TIBA visit	Kingston, ON	\$	425.14			\$	141.60			\$	566.74
November												
September 9-14	IBTTA Conference (balance of claim from September 9th)	Denver, Colorado, USA			\$	1,425.94					\$	1,425.94
October 2-4	CAN-AM Conference	Washington , DC, USA	\$	730.97	\$	715.90	\$	225.55	\$	835.88	\$	2,508.30
October 17-19	Meetings at BWB	Sarnia, ON	\$	863.33	\$	282.50	\$	177.45			\$	1,323.28
October 19-20	TIBA Board Meeting	Alexandria Bay, NY, USA	\$	325.76	\$	125.70	\$	17.30			\$	468.76
October 22-23	TIBA Employee Appreciation Dinner	Alexandria Bay, NY, USA	\$	246.67							\$	246.67
December												
November 15-17	SSMBA Board Meeting	Sault Ste Marie, ON	\$	928.65			\$	131.65			\$	1,060.30
November 18	TIBA Board Meeting	Alexandria Bay, NY, USA	\$	201.96							\$	201.96
November 20-23	Meetings at BWB	Sarnia, ON	\$	1,195.46	\$	369.51	\$	160.25			\$	1,725.22
November 25-29	Labour Disruption in BWB	Sarnia, ON	\$	1,382.17	\$	492.68	\$	382.95			\$	2,257.80
December 4-6	Labour Disruption in BWB	Sarnia, ON	\$	699.18	\$	226.00	\$	171.20			\$	1,096.38
December 7	SIBC Board Meeting	Cornwall, ON	\$	134.46							\$	134.46
December 8-9	Labour Disruption in BWB	Sarnia, ON	\$	1,142.28	\$	113.00	\$	108.40			\$	1,363.68
December 14-15	TIBA Board Meeting	Alexandria Bay, NY, USA	\$	327.76	\$	118.72	\$	17.30			\$	463.78
Total for Q3 2016 - 2017			\$	8,702.12	\$	3,869.95	\$	1,533.65	\$	835.88	\$	14,941.60